Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
	ORM COVER SHEET
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
Thomas Anders Wilson ERICSSON	Name: Thomas Anders Wilson NORIN
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗸 No	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: <u>Rungatan 5 B</u>
Execution Date(s) September 19, 2006	Check Address. <u>Rangalari 5 B</u>
Assignment Merger	<u>151 33 Sodertalje</u>
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Stockholm
Joint Research Agreement	
Government Interest Assignment	State:
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: <u>sweden</u> Zip:
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
	tached? Yes Vo
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Todd E. Garabedian, Ph.D.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$
Internal Address: Wiggin and Dana LLP	Authorized to be charged by credit card
One Century Tower	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 265 Church Street	
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: New Haven	8. Payment Information
State: <u>Connecticut</u> Zip: 06510	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
	Expiration Date
Phone Number:203.498.4400	Expiration Date
Phone Number: 203.498.4400 Fax Number: 203.782.2889	Expiration Date
Phone Number: 203.498.4400 Fax Number: 203.782.2889	Expiration Date
Phone Number: 203.498.4400 Fax Number: 203.782.2889 Email Address: tgarabedian@wiggin.com	Expiration Date
Phone Number: 203.498.4400 Fax Number: 203.782.2889 Email Address: tgarabedian@wlggin.com D. Signature: 600 Signature	Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number23-1665 Authorized User Name
Phone Number: 203.498.4400 Fax Number: 203.782.2889 Email Address: tgarabedian@wiggin.com	Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number23-1665 Authorized User Name Z & NOV 2006

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450



Telefon: 0771-567567

EXTRACT OF THE POPULATION REGISTER Date 2006-09-19

Anders Thomas Wilson Norin Rungatan 5 B 151 33 SÖDERTÄLJE

Personal identity no. Name

Residential address

Population registration County Municipality Parish

Citizen of Civil status Name as single

Place of birth Country Sex ____

END OF EXTRACT

1974-05-21-9275 Norin, Anders Thomas Wilson

Rungatan 5 B 151 33 SÖDERTÄLJE

Registered 2001-09-17 Stockholm södertälje Södertälje-T

Sweden Married 2006-09-09 Eriksson

Girom-Azuay Ecuador Male



SKV 7795 LA utgáva 7 05-04

Indicates middlename

www.skatteverket.se

RECORDED: 11/28/2006

Inf Alamon Thomas Norin Cifliana Cecilia m Kaco 8:0 A.R.

PATENT REEL: 018579 FRAME: 0679